KI6

FOR: KIFERM

1:1 scale

K16

SAP REFERENCES

CKI 6 10
_49

P4
D112

TX... 1-275

DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 16.100mm (0.634in)
Blade width (H): 6.500mm (0.256in)

CATEGORY

Cylinder lock
Vehicles

USE

CARS
CYLINDERS

SECONDARY BRANDS

For:

ATAL
DELSEY

1IN

Ju

LAS
METEOR
RENZ
TEEN-HAAF
VACHETTE

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

BOERKEY
CANAS

CEA

CHARLES BIRCH
DOMINION LOCK
ERREBI

HD

ILCO

JMA

KRAGA

LOTUS

MISTER MINIT
ORION

RR

898
KI6
KIM12
6707
L3TX
RN7
KI6
L3TX
LAS-TX
F62
KFM16
176
KF14
KM19
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